DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: | CT DEDHGAON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT# T P
BHOORE LAL
14- BD- XX-00-4-1803311 BC M 1 6.908.00 P
181721 6.847.34
7.37
7.187.50
DAYAL PYARI
14- BD- XX- 00-4-1803312 SC F 1 7.568.19 P
163291 6.557.42
7.59
7.877.50
DHARMENDRA KUVAR YADAV
14-BD- XX-00-4-1803313 BC M 1 7.717.82 P
181722 6.63 6. 84
6. 24
7.147.00
KM  ARADHANA S| NGH
14- BD- XX- 00-4-1803314 BC F 1 7.337.82 P
181723 7.307.75
7.05
7.627.50
KM  ARCHANA
14- BD- XX-00-4-1803315 BC F 1 7.377.57 P
181724 7.557.84
6.70
7.677.00
KM Bl NDU DEVI
14- BD- XX- 00-4-1803316 BC F 1 6.867.82 P
181725 7.177.84
7.50
7.757.00
KM CHANDA DEVI
14- BD- XX-00-4-1803317 BC F 1 6.497.82 P
181726 6.38 7.59
7.22
7.057.00
KM GURI A
14- BD- XX- 00-4-1803319 BC F 1 6.737.82 P
181728 6.42 7.50
7.24
7.237.00
KM NI TOO SI NGH
14-BD- XX-00-4-1803320 GN F 1 6.937.82 P
181729 6.757.84
7.31
6.93 6. 50
KM PHOOLMATI KUMARI
14- BD- XX- 00-4-1803321 BC F 1 6.757.57 P
181730 7.057.34
7.42
7.097.00
KM POOJA YADAV
14- BD- XX-00-4-1803322 BC F 1 6.957.32 P
181731 7.007.84
6. 92
7.067.00
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SESSI ON: 2019- 2020
SEM 4

CGPA
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ENTI TY: | CT DEDHGAON SESSI ON: 2019- 2020
CLASS: B. ED. SEM 4
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLMENT# T P
KM PRI TAM KUMARI EDVA01 B- B- 7.00 EDM403 B- B 7.25 EDM404 B  B- 7.75 EDMA05 B- B- 7.00 6.83
14-BD- XX-00-4-1803323 BC F 1 6.747.75 P EDWO0O7 B C 7.50 CAC471 Cc 6. 00 EDC471 Cc 6. 00 RDC471 B 8.00 7.43
181732 6.637.50
7.37
7.157.00
KM RAJMATI EDMWA01 B- B- 7.00 EDM403 B C 7.50 EDMA04 B- B- 7.00 EDM405 B- B- 7.00 6.90
14-BD- XX-00-4-1803324 BC F 1 6.817.19 P EDWO7 B- A 7.75 CAC4A71 C 6. 00 EDC471 B- 7.00 RDC471 B 8.00 7.30
181733 6.717.67
7.29
7.237.00
KM REENA KUMARI EDVA01 B- B- 7.00 EDMA03 B- D 6.25 EDM404 B- B- 7.00 EDM405 B- C 6.50 6.59
14-BD- XX-00-4-1803325 SC F 1 6.496.94 P EDWO7 B A 7.50 CAC471 Cc 6. 00 EDC471 C 6. 00 RDC471 B 8.00 7.02
181734 6.557.34
6. 96
6.757.00
KM REETA EDW01 B- B 7.25 EDW03 B B 8. 00 EDMVA04 A A 9.00 EDM405 B B- 7.75 7.93
14-BD- XX-00-4-1803326 BC F 1 8.167.82 P EDWO7 B A 8. 25 CAC471 C 6. 00 EDC471 B- 7.00 RDC471 B 8.00 7.50
181735 7.637.59
7.46
7.937.00
KM SUMAN YADAV EDMA0O1L C B- 6. 25 EDV403 B- B- 7.00 EDV404 B- B 7.25 EDM405 B- C 6.75 6.44
14-BD- XX-00-4-1803328 BC F 1 6.467.57 P EDWO7 B A 7.50 CAC471 Cc 6. 00 EDC471 B- 7.00 RDC471 B 8.00 7.21
181737 5.92 7.00
7.18
6.96 7. 00
PREM KUVAR EDMIO1L C B 6. 25 EDVA03 B- C 6.50 EDM404 B- C 6.75 EDM405 C D 5.25 6.62
14-BD- XX-00-4-1803329 BC M 1 7.057.82 P EDWO7 B A 7.50 CAC471 C 6. 00 EDC471 C 6. 00 RDC471 B- 7.00 6.97
181738 6.306.84
6.79
6.40 6. 50
PREM PRAKASH SATSANG EDMVA01L B B- 7.75 EDMA03 B- C 6.75 EDM404 B  B- 7.75 EDM405 B- C 6.75 7.26
14-BD- XX-00-4-1803330 BC M 1 7.488.19 P EDWO7 B A 8.50 CAC471 B- 7.00 EDCA71 B 8. 00 RDC471 B 8.00 7.48
181739 6.716.92
7.37
7.56 7.50
PRI NCE YADAV EDW01 B- C 6.50 EDM403 B- D 6.25 EDMA04 B D 7.00 EDM405 B- D 6.00 6.81
14-BD- XX-00-4-1803331 BC M 1 7.447.82 P EDWO7 B- B 7.25 CAC4A71 C 6. 00 EDC471 C 6. 00 RDC471 B- 7.00 6.81
181740 6.306.84
6.50
6.536.50
SHRAVAN YADAV EDMVA01L B B- 7.75 EDMA03 B D 7.00 EDVM04 B C 7.50 EDM405 B D 7.00 7.48
14-BD- XX-00-4-1803332 BC M 1 7.727.82 P EDWO7 B A 8. 25 CAC471 B- 7.00 EDCA71 B- 7.00 RDC471 B 8.00 7.36
181741 7.217.84
7.05
7.457.50



